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Office of Policy Planning – Staff Directory 
Employee Position Phone Email 

Dana Reiding Director 850-414-4719 Dana.Reiding@dot.state.fl.us 

Paula San Gregorio Office Manager 850-414-4811 Paula.Sangregorio@dot.state.fl.us 

Heather Kay Statewide Planning Coordinator 850-414-4801 Heather.Kay@dot.state.fl.us 

Statewide Planning and Policy Program 

Brian Watts Statewide Plans Administrator 850-414-4818 Brian.Watts@dot.state.fl.us 

Erin Callan Senior Policy Analyst 850-414-4062 Erin.Callan@dot.state.fl.us  

Statewide Metropolitan Planning Organization (MPO) Program 

Donna M. Green Statewide MPO Administrator 850-414-4610 Donna.Green@dot.state.fl.us 

Mike Neidhart Statewide MPO Coordinator 850-414-4905 Mike.Neidhart@dot.state.fl.us 

Tiffany N. Johnson Statewide Policy Program Coordinator 850-414-5345 TiffanyN.Johnson@dot.state.fl.us  

Community Planning and Engagement Program 

Jennifer Carver Community Planning Administrator 850-414-4820 Jennifer.Carver@dot.state.fl.us 

Emily Rhodes Statewide Planning Analyst 850-414-4037 Emily.Rhodes@dot.state.fl.us  
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